SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

015 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND

021 PRECINCT #1 FUND

022 PRECINCT #2 FUND

023 PRECINCT #3 FUND

024 PRECINCT #4 FUND

025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND

032 COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND
042 COUNTY ATTORNEY DONATION FUND
096 DIST CLK RECORDS MGMT FUND
098 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

86,532.22
90.00
4,466.49
4,565.09
15,089.12
13,288.37
50.00
1.14
43.82
286.00
10,000.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 2015 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (4) STORAGE UNITS BROWN COUNTY 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 185.00
ABILENE COURT REPORTERS 2015 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R CRT SERVICES S2791 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048961 242.00
ABILENE PROFESSIONAL SE 2015 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES TRANSPORT M. K. BYRD 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048963 557.70
ADAMS TOMMY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A S. COLEMAN 22322 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048964 2,200.00
ADAMS TOMMY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A J. GARCIA 22514/22554 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048964 600.00
ADAMS WILLIAM E 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A B.LOZANO 23090/23052 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048954 600.00
ADAMS WILLIAM E 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A H. M. PERRY 23213 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048965 400.00
ADAMS WILLIAM E 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A C.MCDONOUGH COMPLAINT 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049021 500.00
ALLSTAR PEST PROFESSION 2015 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE MTHY SERVICE 19070 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048966 110.00
BEAR GRAPHICS INC 2015 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0705222 108720 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048968 447.72
BEAR GRAPHICS INC 2015 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0702316 108922 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048968 122.76
BEAR GRAPHICS INC 2015 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0701584 108922 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048968 98.97
BESSENT MARK T 2015 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SAUCEDA-WHEAT CHEAT 1202067 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048969 225.00
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 2015 010-512-390 GROCERIES 84054528135 27887 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049028 185.84
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 2015 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 52471 BRN CO SHERI 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048971 300.00
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 2015 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 52572 BRN CO SHERI 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048971 1,017.00
BOB BEADEL 2014 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI REIMB. EXP MAY 2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049035 369.66
BOB BEADEL 2014 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI REIMB. EXP JUNE 2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049035 306.36
BOB BEADEL 2014 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI REIMB. EXP JULY 2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049035 292.43
BOB BEADEL 2014 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI REIMB. EXP OCT 2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049036 380.16
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY 2015 010-655-500 PUBLIC LIBRARY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2014 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 2,500.00
BROWN COUNTY PRECINCT 1 2015 010-340-349 FEES TAC CORRECT TAC DEP ERR CRB FUND 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048972 2,430.79
BROWN COUNTY PRECINCT 2 2015 010-340-349 FEES TAC CORRECT TAC DEP ERR CRBFUND 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048973 2,430.79
BROWN COUNTY PRECINCT 3 2015 010-340-349 FEES TAC CORRECT TAC DEP ERR CRBFUND 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048974 2,430.79
BROWN COUNTY PRECINCT 4 2015 010-340-349 FEES TAC CORRECT TAC DEP ERR CRBFUND 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048975 2,430.79
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. KEYNA 03X26775517 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049029 194.82
CASA 2015 010-655-503 CASA COUNTY CONTRIBUTION FY 2015 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048977 7,500.00
CHILD WELFARE BROWN COU 2015 010-655-492 CHILD WELFARE AL MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2014 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 1,350.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 2015 010-491-440 UTILITIES 10000065 12/2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048978 202.79
CROWNOVER DICK R ATTY A 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A M.STEWART 20394 01/15/201S 01/20/2015 048955 400.00
DAVID HEFNER 2015 010-552-331 OPERATING SUPPLI REIMB EXP 12/2014 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048979 737.52
ESCOBAR CRISTI 2015 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX J.HERNANDEZ 22625,622,62 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 049037 5,560.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A A.GREEN 23182 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048956 400.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A R.GOMEZ 23182 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048956 400.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A R. I. CORTEZ 21614 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048984 500.00
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC 2015 010-512-390 GROCERIES 10618620 1013406 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049027 435.00
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC 2015 010-512-390 GROCERIES 10650479 1013406 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049027 435.00
GANDY 'S DAIRIES INC 2015 010-512-390 GROCERIES 10678015 1013406 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049027 435.00
HANEY G LEE 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A N.THOMAS 23492,23396 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048957 600.00
HANEY G LEE 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A D.BARNETT 23492,23396 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048957 1,100.00
HANEY G LEE 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A M. PARKS 10245 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048985 300.00
HANEY G LEE 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A M. NEILL 23327 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048985 400.00
HILLCREST MINI STORAGE 2015 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE RENT UNIT #62 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 29.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A L.PARKER 1400699 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048958 300.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A R. BURDETT 1400699 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048958 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A S. RUIZ 22767 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048986 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A J. COPPIC 22867 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048986 400.00
HUMANE SOCIETY 2015 010-655-496 HUMANE SOCIETY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2014 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 637.50
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVICES 2015 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY SERVICE 30052 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 048987 30.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A I.ALVAREZ 23062/23019 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049022 500.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS INC 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL P. SWANSON 032541 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049025 270.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS INC 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. PENA 032415 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049025 30.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS INC 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. ODONNELL 032559 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049025 140.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS INC 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL A. BRADSHAW 032525 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049025 380.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS INC 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. ECHOLS 032558 01/15/2015 01/20/2015 049025 35.00
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VENDOR NAME

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KIM MIL

ROBERT
-ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ES

KING CHARLES W
KING CHARLES W
KING CHARLES W

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SO

MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MH/MR

MIKE HO
MIKE HO
MILLER

MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MOORE MEDICAL CORPORATI

LARRY
LARRY
LARRY
LARRY
LARRY

LDER

LDER

EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY
EMILY

DDS INC
DDS INC
DDS INC
DDS INC
DDS INC
DDS INC
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

MOORE PRINTING COMPANY

NICK GO

PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUC

PITNEY

NZALES

BOWES

PRINT SOLUTIONS
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
ITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
QUILL CORPORATION

PROSPER.
PROSPER
PROSPER
PROSPER
PROSPER
PROSPER

PROSPER
PROSPER
PROSPER

ROBERTS & PETTY INC
SCOTT ANDERSON
SERVICE MASTER OF BROWN

SHANE TIDWELL

SHERIFF PETTY CASH FUND
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS I

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-665-425
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-630-479
2015 010-452-310
2015 010-452-425
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-404
2015 010-435-404
2015 010-435-404
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-435-310
2015 010-665-425
2015 010-510-450
2015 010-409-311
2015 010-450-310
2015 010-560-311
2015 010-560-311
2015 010-560-392
2015 010-560-392
2015 010-560-425
2015 010-560-425
2015 010-560-425
2015 010-560-425
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-512-425
2015 010-560-331
2015 010-560-392
2015 010-560-420
2015 010-497-310
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-665-425
2015 010-510-450
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-491-420
2014 010-409-499

ACCOUNT NAME

MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
TRAVEL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
MAINTENAN
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL

COURT
COURT
COURT
CE

COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT

L

CENTER FOR LIFE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CIVIL COURT APPO
CIVIL COURT APPO
CIVIL COURT APPO

MEDICAL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL
MAINTENAN
POSTAGE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

POSTAGE
POSTAGE

CE

MISCELLANEOUS SU
MISCELLANEOUS SU

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING

JAILER TRAINING
OPERATING SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SU

TELEPHONE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

MAINTENANCE

TRAVEL
MAINTENAN
TRAINING
TRAINING
TELEPHONE

CE

MISCELLANEQUS EX

ITEM/REASON

. SALAZAR

. CONTRERAS
BARROW

S. RANDALL

. CUNNINGHAM
P. CODY
MONTHLY TRAVEL
R.BUFFINGTON
C.BURT
J.HICKMAN
GREASE DISPOSAL
T.SHAW

A .MENDOZA
T.SHAW

T.SHAW

B.MADDOX
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
PENS

CONF ADV
C.REESE
R.ECHOLS
S.CLARK

ALEXIS HALEY
ALEXIS HALEY
HOPKINS/DUDLEY CHIL
45018188
ENVELOPES
MONTHLY TRAVEL
00C4477
8000-9000-0135-5431
BRN CO DIST CLERK
6037

8912

1640

9268

4805

7527

2197

4189

5807

1266

1640

8912

4296

4296

6321

6321

C2691287

BRN CO LAW ENF CTR
MONTHLY TRAVEL
CARPET CLEANING
PER DIEM

B. TAYLOR
207208860

BRN CO

Pap g

INVOICE #

032528
032529
032536
032535
032542
032538
FY 2015
22408,22287
22408,22287
22408,22287
1539907
17953
17953
17953
17953
17953

FY 2014
JAN/2015
JAN/2015
22840
22840
22840
1312532
1312532
1310448
826402681
40751

FY 2015
008778
JANUARY
44586
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
12/2014
9108917
109459
FY 2015
12076
01/22/15
2015

044

FY 2014

VP DATE

01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/20/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/20/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/201%
01/15/2015
01/20/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015%
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/201%
01/15/2015
01/15/201%
01/20/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015%
01/15/2015

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/201%
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/201%
01/20/2015
01/20/201%
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/201%
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015%
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015

PO NO

049026
049026
049026
049026
049026
049026

048959
048959
048959
048988
048960
048960
048960
048960
048960

048989
048989
048962
048962
048962
048990
048930
048990
048991
048992

048994
043014
048995
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049018
049023
049023
049023
049023
048996
048997

048998
048999
049000
049001
049034

2

400.00
776.23

50.00
400.00
100.00
500.00
787.50
358.34

48.69
480.45
500.00
500.00
400.00
600.00
525.00
450.00

187.50
650.00
271.32
26.00
100.00
275.73
5,625.70
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VENDOR NAME

STATE BAR OF TEXAS
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT
STEWART JIMMY

STEWART JIMMY

STEWART JIMMY

TAYLOR FLETCHER

TAYLOR JULIA CPA

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
TEXAS COMMUNICATION, IN
TEXAS DISTRICT COURT AL
THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE
THOMPSON LANDON HAYES
THOMPSON LANDON HAYES
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATION
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL E
TROY BOULTER

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
VERIZON SOQUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SQUTHWEST
WARREN CAT

WILLIE'S T'S

WOODLEY JUDSON K

XEROX

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015

2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-400
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-560-426
2015 010-570-400
2015 010-409-482

2015

2015 010-450-310
2015 010-402-310
2015 010-426-310
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
201s
2015
2015

2015 010-560-426
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-495-311
2015 010-401-420
2015 010-454-420
2015 010-476-420
2015 010-491-420
2015 010-497-420
2015 010-499-420
2015 010-510-420
2015 010-405-420

2015
201s
2015
2015

010-409-566
010-435-403

010-560-331

010-401-420
010-403-420
010-426-420
010-430-420
010-450-420
010-451-420
010-452-420
010-453-420
010-454-420
010-476-420
010-491-420
010-495-420
010-495-420
010-497-420
010-499-420
010-560-420
010-665-420
010-409-408

010-512-450
010-575-310
010-~435-403
010-499-312

ACCOUNT NAME

TRANS. TO LAW LI

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ITEM/REASON

35TH DIST CRT

CRIMINAL COURT A J.CASTANEDA
CRIMINAL COURT A J.CASTANEDA
PROFESSIONAL SER J.LEONARD
CRIMINAL COURT A R.FUENTES
CRIMINAL COURT A J.QUICK

TRAINING
FISCAL OFFICER

PROPERTY AND CAS
OPERATING SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

PER DIEM

CSCD FISCAL SVC

BRN CO
1219
2015 DUES

BRN CO COMMISSIONER

BRN CO JUDGE

CRIMINAL COURT A D.WALTERS

CRIMINAL COURT A

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
AUTOPSIES
TRAINING
MAINTENANCE
POSTAGE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MAINTENANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES
CRIMINAL COURT A

XEROX EXPENSE

J.MASCORRO
9156431985
9156432594
3256432828
9156465859
9156465514
9156432688
9156435962
9156435962
9156466437
9156460444
3256464333
9156460328
3256461283
9156466033
9156431646
9156412206
9156460386

E. GONZALES, JR

PER DIEM
1877313
R536A1

2823300717-INTERNET

3256466437
3256460444
3256464333
3256466033
3256431646

3256418031-ELEV

3256460335
9972435
262
C.OLGUIN
957314685

INVOICE #

292403
23272
23272
23208
23208
23208
01/22/15
FY 2014
01/15
103269
CHERYL JONES
12/2014
12/2014
23268
23268
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
01/2015
1404374
01/22/15
1069473
025
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
WO030159496
54556
19661
501640394

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE

01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/20/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/201s
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015%

VCH101 PAGE 3
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
01/20/2015 049002 93,75
01/20/2015 048967 100.00
01/20/2015 048967 400.00
01/20/2015 048970 487.50
01/20/2015 048970 400.00
01/20/2015 048970 500.00
01/20/2015 045003 26.00
01/20/2015 350.00
01/20/2015 049033 4,817.00
01/20/2015 049004 58.68
01/20/2015 049005 50.00
01/20/2015 049006 30.00
01/20/2015 049006 26.00
01/20/2015 048976 600.00
01/20/2015 048976 400.00
01/20/2015 049007 13.01
01/20/2015 049007 8.78
01/20/2015 049007 .11
01/20/2015 049007 10.69
01/20/2015 049007 17.31
01/20/2015 049007 7.95
01/20/2015 049007 5.03
01/20/2015 049007 5.02
01/20/2015 049007 8.68
01/20/2015 049007 21.92
01/20/2015 049007 12.47
01/20/2015 049007 .69
01/20/2015 049007 5.56
01/20/2015 049007 9.09
01/20/2015 049007 39.03
01/20/2015 049007 20.20
01/20/2015 049007 15.30
01/20/2015 049008 2,600.00
01/20/2015 049009 26.00
01/20/2015 049010 32.20
01/20/2015 0649013 30.72
01/20/2015 048981 148.17
01/20/2015 048981 66.93
01/20/2015 048981 168.64
01/20/2015 048981 202.24
01/20/2015 048981 124.14
01/20/2015 048981 185.64
01/20/2015 048981 37.55
01/20/2015 049015 175.34
01/20/2015 049024 1,720.87
01/20/2015 049011 30.00
01/20/2015 048980 400.00
01/20/2015 049012 104.07

86,532.22



.4 01/20/2015 09:33:12 D. A. FORFEITURE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 4
ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VERDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 2015 015-476-450 MAINTENANCE STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 90.00



01/20/2015 09:33:12

VENDOR NAME

BROWNWOOD CHAMBER OF CO
CENTRAL TEXAS TRUCK & T
GARY WORLEY

P. F. AND E. OIL COMPAN
PROSPERITY BANK

TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

021-621-331
021-621-331
021-621-425
021-621-331
021-621-425
021-621-630
021-621-670
021-621-420

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

NOTE PAYABLE PRI
NOTE PAYABLE INT
TELEPHONE

ITEM/REASON

2015 LEGIS DAY
STATE INSP-04 MACK
MONTHLY TRAVEL
1790-0IL/FUEL

2461

NOTE 48213

NOTE 48213
3256468849

INVOICE #

9441
JANUARY

FY 2014
DECEMBER
12/2014
MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
JANUARY

VP DATE

01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/20/2015
01/14/2015
01/15/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/15/2015

VCH101 PAGE S

DATE TBP

01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015

PO NO

048952
048951

048953
049019

048982

4,466.49



01/20/2015 09:33:12 PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6

ALL: RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

JOEL KELTON 2015 022-622-425 TRAVEL MILEAGE FY 2014 01/20/2015 01/20/2015 650.00
MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO IN 2015 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 900-98010736-001 739335 01/14/2015 01/20/2015 048939 63.55
P. F. AND E. OIL COMPAN 2015 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1800-GAS/OIL 112384 01/14/2015 01/20/2015 048940 3,797.98
SWEETWATER STEEL CO., I 2015 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI BROWNCOPCT2 170361 01/14/2015 01/20/2015 048941 8.25
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC. 2015 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 8371876632 01/14/2015 01/20/2015 048942 45.31

4,565.09



01/20/2015 09:33:12

VENDOR NAME

ABILENE DIESEL INJ SERV
ATMOS ENERGY

P. F. AND E. OIL COMPAN
PRATER EQUIPMENT COMPAN
PROSPERITY BANK
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

TEXAS BANK

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC.
WAYNE SHAW
WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST IN

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/20/2015 TO 01/20/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2015

023-623-331
023-623-440
023-623-331